Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG20.34 Rev. 04/10
Catalog
Specification
SheetN
o.
EG

Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 04/10
Printed in U.S.A.
©2010 by Eagle Group
Spec-Master® FN Series Coved Corner Three-Compartment Sinks
Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
width length length width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
FN2048-3-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 0 - 27˝ 686 57˝ 1448 99 44.9
FN2048-3-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 731⁄2˝ 1867 118 53.5
FN2048-3-18-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 90˝ 2286 137 61.7
FN2048-3-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 791⁄2˝ 2019 124 56.2
FN2048-3-24-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 102˝ 2591 149 67.6
FN2048-3-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 851⁄2˝ 2172 129 58.5
FN2048-3-30-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 114˝ 2896 159 72.1
FN2048-3-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 911⁄2˝ 2324 134 60.8
FN2048-3-36-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 126˝ 3200 169 76.7
FN2054-3-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 0 - 27˝ 686 63˝ 1600 102 46.3
FN2054-3-18R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 791⁄2˝ 2019 121 54.9
FN2054-3-18-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 96˝ 2438 140 63.5
FN2054-3-24R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 851⁄2˝ 2172 127 57.6
FN2054-3-24-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 108˝ 2743 158 71.6
FN2054-3-30R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 911⁄2˝ 2324 132 59.9
FN2054-3-30-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 120˝ 3048 162 73.5
FN2054-3-36R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 971⁄2˝ 2477 137 62.1
FN2054-3-36-14/3 * 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 132˝ 3358 172 78.0
FN2060-3-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 0 - 27˝ 686 69˝ 1753 114 51.7
FN2060-3-18R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 610 27˝ 686 851⁄2˝ 2172 133 60.3
FN2060-3-18-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 102˝ 2591 152 68.9
FN2060-3-24R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 457 27˝ 686 911⁄2˝ 2324 139 63.1
FN2060-3-24-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 114˝ 2896 164 74.4
FN2060-3-30R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 971⁄2˝ 2477 144 65.3
FN2060-3-30-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 126˝ 3200 174 78.9
FN2060-3-36R or L-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 1031⁄2˝ 2629 149 67.6
FN2060-3-36-14/3 * 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 138˝ 3505 184 83.5
FN2472-3-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 0 - 31˝ 787 81˝ 2057 127 57.6
FN2472-3-18R or L-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 18˝ 457 31˝ 787 971⁄2˝ 2477 146 66.2
FN2472-3-18-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 18˝ 457 31˝ 787 114˝ 2896 165 74.8
FN2472-3-24R or L-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 24˝ 610 31˝ 787 1031⁄2˝ 2629 152 68.9
FN2472-3-24-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 24˝ 610 31˝ 787 126˝ 3200 177 80.3
FN2472-3-30R or L-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 30˝ 762 31˝ 787 1091⁄2˝ 2769 157 71.2
FN2472-3-30-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 30˝ 762 31˝ 787 138˝ 3505 187 84.8
FN2472-3-36R or L-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 36˝ 914 31˝ 787 1151⁄2˝ 2934 162 73.5
FN2472-3-36-14/3 * 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 36˝ 914 31˝ 787 150˝ 3810 197 89.4
FN2860-3-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 0 - 35˝ 889 69˝ 1753 130 59.0
FN2860-3-18R or L-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 851⁄2˝ 2172 149 67.6
FN2860-3-18-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 102˝ 2591 168 76.2
FN2860-3-24R or L-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 610 35˝ 889 911⁄2˝ 2324 155 70.3
FN2860-3-24-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 35˝ 889 114˝ 2896 180 81.6
FN2860-3-30R or L-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 30˝ 762 35˝ 889 971⁄2˝ 2477 160 72.6
FN2860-3-30-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 30˝ 762 35˝ 889 126˝ 3200 190 86.2
FN2860-3-36R or L-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 36˝ 914 35˝ 889 1031⁄2˝ 2629 165 74.8
FN2860-3-36-14/3 * 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 36˝ 914 35˝ 889 138˝ 3505 200 90.7
bowl bowl
width length Dimension A
in. mm in. mm
20˝ 508 16˝ 406 14˝ 356